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Your Swiggy order summary for order no. 105630515366

1 message

Swiggy <noreply@swiggy.in>
Reply-To: Swiggy <noreply@swiggy.in>

To: yuva8453@gmail.com

Thanks for choosing Swiggy, Yuvaraj Patil! Here are your order details:

Order No: Restaurant

105630515366 PK Biryani House (Deccan)

Order Summary:

Order No: 105630515366

Order placed at: Tuesday, June 1, 2021 7:18 PM
Order delivered at: Tuesday, June 1, 2021 8:14 PM

Order Status: Delivered

Ordered from:

PK Biryani House (Deccan)

Deccan Gymkhana, Pune, Maharashtra 411004
Delivery To:

Yuvaraj Patil

103, Ariston Thermo India Pvt Ltd

Sphurti Society, Wakadewadi, Shivajinagar, Pune,
Maharashtra, India

Pune
Item Name Quantity
Veg Biryani 1
Chicken Biryani 1

Item Total:

Order Packing Charges:
Surge Fee:

Delivery partner fee:
Discount Applied (JUMBO):

Taxes:

Yuvaraj Patil <yuva8453@gmail.com>

Price

180

%320

% 500.00

10.00

¥15.00

332.00

-¥50.00

% 23.50

Tue, Jun 1, 2021 at 8:14 PM



Item Name Quantity Price

Order Total: T 531

Disclaimer: This is an acknowledgement of Delivery of the Order and not an actual
invoice. Details mentioned above including the menu prices and taxes (as applicable) are
as provided by the Restaurant to Swiggy. Responsibility of charging (or not charging)
taxes lies with the Restaurant and Swiggy disclaims any liability that may arise in this
respect.
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